Rd 1 Scramble Brackett's Crossing Back 9
Gross

McGilvray/Guilmette
Ekstrom/ Chavaree
Rea/ Quinn
Cleveland/ Christie
Therrien/ Todd
Edmunds/ Blood
Prodham/ Carignan
Labatte/ Howard
Dinwoodie/ Slipp
Cyr/Montigny

CTP#12
CTP#16

Heath Todd
Kevin Rea

31
32
32
33
33
33
34
35
36
38

25.5'

$30 McGilvray/Guilmette

$20 Rea/ Quinn
Edmunds/ Blood
Ekstrom/ Chavaree
Therrien/ Todd
Cleveland/ Christie
Prodham/ Carignan
Labatte/ Howard
Dinwoodie/ Slipp
Cyr/Montigny

$10
$10

29.8
30.7
311
31.2
31.3
32.4
33.1
33.1
34.3
36.6

$30
$20



